: 102000H1140199

2014D1005

-- 0.00 0.00 0.00

2014-03-10 |P284 0.00 2,058.00 |602.4 -2,058.00
2014-03-10 |P284 66,601.94 ]0.00 602.3 64,543.94
2014-03-10 |P284 0.00 239.76 532.2.99.7 64,304.18
2014-04-04 |P195 0.00 313.00 532.2.39 63,991.18
2014-04-04 |P196 0.00 3,845.00 [532.2.39 60,146.18
2014-04-04 |P198 0.00 2,142.55 1532.2.39 58,003.63
2014-04-04 |P201 0.00 340.00 532.2.39 57,663.63
2014-06-16 |P883 0.00 2,393.50 |532.2.17.1 55,270.13
2014-06-16 |P914 0.00 1,637.95 ]532.2.99.8 53,632.18
2014-06-17 |P933 0.00 3,543.00 [532.2.39 50,089.18
2014-11-19 |P1128 0.00 950.00 532.2.39 49,139.18
2014-11-19 |P1129 0.00 3,900.00 [532.2.39 45,239.18
2014-11-19 |P1130 0.00 1,921.00 ]532.2.39 43,318.18
2014-11-19 [P1131 0.00 2.00 532.2.7 43,316.18




2014-11-19 [P1131 0.00 98.00 532.2.39 43,218.18
2014-11-28 [P1981 0.00 950.00 532.2.39 42,268.18
2014-12-03 |P514 0.00 1,299.00 ]532.2.11 40,969.18
2014-12-04 |P761 0.00 4,450.00 |[532.2.39 36,519.18
2014-12-04 |P764 0.00 1,860.00 [532.2.11 34,659.18
2014-12-04 |P766 0.00 547.00 532.2.39 34,112.18
2014-12-17 |P2799 0.00 433.00 532.2.1 33,679.18
2014-12-17 [P2802 0.00 546.50 532.2.11 33,132.68
2014-12-17 |P2807 0.00 3,955.50 |532.2.11 29,177.18
2014-12-18 |P2960 0.00 1,998.50 |532.2.17.1 27,178.68
2014-12-18 |P2963 0.00 2,079.50 |532.2.17.1 25,099.18
2014-12-25 [P3441 0.00 146.00 532.2.11 24,953.18
2014-12-25 |P3442 0.00 187.00 532.2.11 24,766.18
2014-12-25 [P3443 0.00 140.50 532.2.11 24,625.68
2015-03-12 |P306 0.00 882.00 6002.4 23,743.68
2015-03-12 |P306 27,735.85 ]0.00 6002.3 51,479.53
2015-04-20 |P769 0.00 340.00 5002.2.11 51,139.53
2015-04-20 |P776 0.00 190.00 5002.2.39 50,949.53
2015-04-20 |P777 0.00 150.00 5002.2.39 50,799.53
2015-04-20 |P777 0.00 166.00 5002.2.39 50,633.53
2015-04-20 |P778 0.00 836.00 5002.2.11 49,797.53
2015-05-08 |P287 0.00 4,700.00 [5002.2.11 45,097.53
2015-05-28 |P1254 0.00 199.70 5002.2.40 44,897.83
2015-06-16 |P904 0.00 3,000.00 |5002.2.3 41,897.83




2015-06-16 |P911 0.00 520.00 5002.2.39 41,377.83
2015-06-16 |P915 0.00 999.00 5002.2.39 40,378.83
2015-06-16 |P915 0.00 1,710.00 [5002.2.39 38,668.83
2015-06-16 |P915 0.00 250.00 5002.2.39 38,418.83
2015-09-17 |P865 0.00 313.00 5002.2.11 38,105.83
2015-09-17 |P867 0.00 775.00 5002.2.39 37,330.83
2015-09-17 |P868 0.00 1,440.00 [5002.2.11 35,890.83
2015-09-17 |P869 0.00 818.00 5002.2.39 35,072.83
2015-09-17 |P869 0.00 1,825.00 [5002.2.39 33,247.83
2015-10-14 |P403 0.00 313.00 5002.2.11 32,934.83
2015-10-14 |P406 0.00 65.00 5002.2.11 32,869.83
2015-10-14 |P408 0.00 97.00 5002.2.11 32,772.83
2015-10-14 |P410 0.00 119.50 5002.2.11 32,653.33
2015-10-14 |P411 0.00 313.00 5002.2.11 32,340.33
2015-10-14 |P413 0.00 97.00 5002.2.11 32,243.33
2015-10-14 |P415 0.00 162.00 5002.2.11 32,081.33
2015-10-15 |P488 0.00 102.00 5002.2.39 31,979.33
2015-10-15 |P488 0.00 200.00 5002.2.39 31,779.33
2015-10-15 |P489 0.00 619.00 5002.2.11 31,160.33
5002.2.99.9
2015-10-15 |P490 0.00 224.50 9 30,935.83
2015-10-15 |P491 0.00 316.00 5002.2.11 30,619.83
2015-11-27 |P2144 0.00 2,000.00 ]5002.2.39 28,619.83
2015-11-27 |P2144 0.00 265.00 5002.2.39 28,354.83




2015-11-27 |P2144 0.00 298.00 5002.2.39 28,056.83
2015-11-27 |P2145 0.00 212.29 5002.2.7.2 27,844.54
2015-11-27 |P2146 0.00 97.00 5002.2.11 27,747.54
2015-11-27 [P2147 0.00 372.00 5002.2.11 27,375.54
2015-12-03 |P480 0.00 400.00 5002.2.39 26,975.54
2015-12-03 |P480 0.00 120.00 5002.2.39 26,855.54
2015-12-03 |P480 0.00 175.00 5002.2.39 26,680.54
2015-12-03 |P481 0.00 388.50 5002.2.11 26,292.04
2015-12-25 |P3329 0.00 770.00 5002.2.39 25,522.04
2015-12-25 |P3329 0.00 1,600.00 ]5002.2.39 23,922.04
2015-12-25 [P3331 0.00 5,041.40 ]5002.2.11 18,880.64
2016-02-25 |P171 0.00 1,195.00 [5002.2.39 17,685.64
2016-03-24 |P1165 0.00 1,280.00 ]5002.2.3 16,405.64
2016-03-24 |P1165 0.00 600.00 5002.2.39 15,805.64
2016-03-24 [P1168 0.00 800.00 5002.2.3 15,005.64
2016-03-24 [P1182 0.00 2,900.00 ]5002.2.26.3 12,105.64
2016-04-13 |P557 0.00 800.00 5002.2.3 11,305.64
2016-04-13 |P559 0.00 400.00 5002.2.39 10,905.64
2016-04-13 |P559 0.00 659.90 5002.2.1 10,245.74
2016-04-13 |P560 0.00 3,204.00 [5002.2.11 7,041.74

2016-04-13 |P561 0.00 301.00 5002.2.39 6,740.74

2016-05-03 |P23 0.00 194.00 5002.2.11 6,546.74

2016-05-03 |P25 0.00 595.50 5002.2.11 5,951.24




2016-05-03 |P27 0.00 23.00 5002.2.39 5,928.24
2016-05-03 |P27 0.00 100.00 5002.2.39 5,828.24
2016-05-03 |P27 0.00 81.00 5002.2.39 5,747.24
2016-05-05 |P222 0.00 800.00 5002.2.26.3 4,947.24
2016-05-05 |P223 0.00 226.50 5002.2.11 4,720.74
2016-05-05 |P224 0.00 246.00 5002.2.11 4,474.74
2016-05-05 |P225 0.00 235.00 5002.2.11 4,239.74
2016-05-05 |P226 0.00 150.00 5002.2.39 4,089.74
2016-05-05 |P226 0.00 250.00 5002.2.39 3,839.74
2016-05-05 |P227 0.00 238.00 5002.2.11 3,601.74
2016-05-24 [P1275 0.00 800.00 5002.2.26.3 2,801.74
2016-05-24 |P1277 0.00 852.50 5002.2.11 1,949.24
2016-05-24 [P1279 0.00 169.00 5002.2.11 1,780.24
2016-05-24 |P1280 0.00 1,197.25 ]5002.2.11 582.99
2016-05-24 |P1284 0.00 200.00 5002.2.39 382.99
2016-05-24 |P1284 0.00 111.00 5002.2.39 271.99
2016-06-14 |P621 0.00 71.99 5002.2.39 200.00
2016-06-14 |P621 0.00 200.00 5002.2.39 0.00

-- 94,337.79 |94,337.79 0.00



















